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Verkehrstage
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Lobsdorf, Wendeplatz
Niederlungwitz, Wechselb Hof
Niederlungwitz, Gemeindezentrum
Niederlungwitz, Körnersbrücke
Niederlungwitz, BHG
Niederlungwitz, Schule
Glauchau, Dresdner Straße
Glauchau, Bahnhof
Glauchau, Platz der Einheit
Glauchau, Europäische Grundschule
Glauchau, Wehrdigtschule
Glauchau, Österreicher Str.
Glauchau, Feierabendheim Sachsenallee
Glauchau, Kaufhalle Sachsenallee
Glauchau, Auestrasse ehem GH Saxonia
Glauchau, Angerstraße
Glauchau, Gründelpark
Glauchau, Wettiner Str.

Bst 1
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an

1
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06:38
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:47
06:50
06:54
06:56
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:09
07:11
07:14
07:18

Montag bis Freitag

Zeichenerklärung:
S = verkehrt nur an Schultagen

821 Lobsdorf - Niederlungwitz - Glauchau
Gültig ab 25.08.2025 Regionalverkehr Westsachsen GmbH, Crimmitschauer Straße 36f, 08058 Zwickau, Tel. (0375) 3556-0, verkehr@rvw-zwickau.de

Umleitungsfahrplan


